
Calculus II Homework
Generally, homework is due at every meeting of the class including meetings of the Maple Lab.

Tuesday 13 January section 5.2 12, 18, 22, 40, 56
Wednesday 14 January section 5.5 4, 10, 18, 52, 62
Thursday 15 January section 6.1 8, 10, 24, 48
Monday 19 January Martin Luther King Jr. Holiday
Tuesday 20 January section 6.2 10, 12, 24, 26
Wednesday 21 January section 6.2 4, 8, 14, 30
Thursday 22 January section 6.3 6, 14, 16, 24
Monday 26 January section 8.1 4, 10, 12, 14
Tuesday 27 January section 10.2 42,44,52
Wednesday 28 January section 6.4 8, 10, 16
Thursday 29 January Midterm I No homework due
Monday 2 February section 6.4 20, 22, 24
Tuesday 3 Febraury section 7.1 2, 18, 14, 22, 30
Wednesday 4 February section 7.2 8, 10, 20, 22
Thursday 5 Febraury section 7.3 10, 12, 14, 20
Monday 9 February section 7.3 4, 6, 12 ,16
Tuesday 10 February section 7.4 8, 22, 36, 40
Wednesday 11 February section 7.4 4, 10 ,18
Thursday 12 February section 7.5 8, 12,22
Monday 16 February section 7.7 28 , 32
Tuesday 17 February section 7.8 4, 10, 12, 14
Wednesday 18 February section 7.8 18, 20, 26, 28
Thursday 19 February Midterm II No homework due
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Monday 23 February section 11.1 12, 18,32, 36
Tuesday 24 Febraury section 11.2 6,12,14, 28
Wednesday 25 February section 11.2 6, 8,16, 24
Thursday 26 Febraury section 11.3 2, 6, 10, 12
Monday 2 March section 11.4 4, 6, 8, 16
Tuesday 3 March section 11.4 22, 26, 30, 44
Wednesday 4 March section 11.5 8, 12, 30, 34
Thursday 5 March section 11.5 10, 16, 38, 44
Monday 9 March Spring Break No Class
Tuesday 10 March Spring Break No Class
Wednesday 11 March Spring Break No Class
Thursday 12 March Spring Break No Class
Monday 16 March section 11.6 10, 18, 22, 26, 30
Tuesday 17 March section 11.6 12, 14, 28
Wednesday 18 March section 11.5 14, 24, 34, 40
Thursday 19 March Midterm III No homework due
Monday 23 March section 11.7 4, 18 ,16 ,22
Tuesday 24 March section 11.8 10, 12, 14, 20
Wednesday 25 March section 11.8 8, 22, 36, 40
Thursday 26 March section 11.9 4, 10, 18
Monday 30 March section 11.10 8, 12, 24
Tuesday 31 March section 11.11 10, 14, 16
Wednesday 1 April section 10.3 10, 12, 22, 26
Thursday 2 April section 10.3 14, 24, 40, 42
Monday 6 April section 10.4 4, 10, 28, 34
Tuesday 7 April section 10.4 6, 20, 26, 40
Wednesday 8 April section 10.3 2, 8, 31
Thursday 9 April section 11.10 22, 24, 30, 48
Monday 13 April section 7.4 14,24,30
Tuesday 14 April section 11.4 16, 26,36, 42
Wednesday 15 April section 11.5 6, 16, 24, 32
Thursday 16 April Midterm IV No homework due
Monday 20 April section 11.9 6, 12, 22
Tuesday 21 April section 11.8 16, 18, 24, 38
Wednesday 22 April section 5.2 12, 18, 54
Thursday 23 April section 6.4 14, 16, 26
Monday 27 April Last Day No homework due
Monday 4 May 12:30 p.m. Final Exam


